BARRETT
WALKIE, RIDER/WALKIE, TOW TRACTORS
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
PG60, PG80, PGK60, PGK80 26.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D100-13 SB6325 600 6.98 100 12 1091  613
STG40, STG60, WC20 31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D125-13 SB6325 750 8.73 125 12 1092  750
WC30, WC40, WP40, WP60 23.187531.1875  7.75 X    B  206-D85-13 SB6325 510 5.94 85 12 1002  540
WP80, WRP40, WRP60 23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D85-13 SB6325 510 5.94 85 12 1088  538
WRP80, WS30, WS40, WTT 31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-H120-13 SB6325 720 8.38 120 12 1092  743
32 x 8 x Open 23.187531.1875  7.75 X    B  206-H80-13 SB6325 480 5.59 80 12 1002  518
23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-H80-13 SB6325 480 5.59 80 12 1088  516
31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-P140-13 SB6325 840 9.78 140 12 1092  758
23.187531.1875  7.75 X    B  206-P95-13 SB6325 570 6.63 95 12 1002  545
23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-P95-13 SB6325 570 6.63 95 12 1088  543
WC20, WC30, WC40, WP40 31.12526.5625 11.875 X    B  206-D160-15 SB6325 1120 13.04 160 12 1199  1192
WP60, WP80, WRP40
WRP60, WRP80, WS30
WS40, WTT
32 x 13.5 x Open
TTG10, TTG15, TTG20 26.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D100-13 SB6325 600 6.98 100 12 1091  613
TTG25, TTG30, TTG40 31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D125-13 SB6325 750 8.73 125 12 1092  750
31.25 x 8.125 x Open 23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-D85-13 SB6325 510 5.94 85 12 1088  538
31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-H120-13 SB6325 720 8.38 120 12 1092  743
23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-H80-13 SB6325 480 5.59 80 12 1088  516
31.062530.5  7.75 X    B  206-P140-13 SB6325 840 9.78 140 12 1092  758
23.187530.5  7.75 X    B  206-P95-13 SB6325 570 6.63 95 12 1088  543
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 1 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
WALKIE, RIDER/WALKIE, TOW TRACTORS (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
WC20, WC30, WC40, WP40 26.187529.375  6.4375 X    B  2412-D100-5 SB6325 200 4.66 100 24 cm 3757  513
WP60, WP80, WS30, WS40 26.187524.625  6.4375 X    B  2012-D100-5 SB6325 200 4.66 100 24 3209  474
32 x 8 x Open 31.062524.5625  6.5 X    B  2012-D125-5 SB6325 250 5.82 125 24 3085  574
31.062524.5625  6.5 X    B  2012-P140-5 SB6325 280 6.52 140 24 3085  580
EWP40 26.187524.25  8.3125 X    B  2412-D100-5 SB6325 200 4.66 100 24 cm 3526  514
29 x 8.75 x 26.5 26.187529  8.5625 X    B  2012-D100-7 SB6325 300 6.98 100 24 3523  676
26.187525.3125  8.5625 X    B  2012-D100-7 SB6325 300 6.98 100 24 3123  649
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  2012-D85-7 SB6325 255 5.94 85 24 3042  567
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  2012-H80-7 SB6325 240 5.59 80 24 3042  544
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  2012-P95-7 SB6325 285 6.63 95 24 3042  573
PG60, PG80, PGX60, PGX80 26.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-D100-11 SB6325 500 11.64 100 24 cm 3539  1068
SGX-1 40, SGX-1 60 23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-D85-11 SB6325 425 9.89 85 24 cm 3163  965
SGX-1 80, SGX-1-24 23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-H80-11 SB6325 400 9.31 80 24 cm 3163  926
SGX-1-24-F, SGX-1-24D 23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-P95-11 SB6325 475 11.06 95 24 cm 3163  975
SGX-1-24D-F, WC30, WC40 26.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D100-13 SB6325 600 13.97 100 24 3015  1185
WRP40, WRP60, WRP80 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D125-13 SB6325 750 17.46 125 24 3008  1455
WTT 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
32 x 13 x Open 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H120-13 SB6325 720 16.76 120 24 3008  1440
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P140-13 SB6325 840 19.56 140 24 3008  1470
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
DG, DG-24, DG-24-D 23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-D85-11 SB6325 425 9.89 85 24 cm 3163  965
31.75 x 13.125 x 23.5 23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-H80-11 SB6325 400 9.31 80 24 cm 3163  926
23.2531.375 12.875 X    B  30cm12-P95-11 SB6325 475 11.06 95 24 3163  975
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
SG, WSR-30 26.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-D100-11 SB6329 500 11.64 100 24 cm 3539  1068
32.25 x 13.25 x Open 26.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D100-13 SB6329 600 13.97 100 24 3015  1185
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D125-13 SB6329 750 17.46 125 24 3008  1455
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D85-13 SB6329 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H120-13 SB6329 720 16.76 120 24 3008  1440
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H80-13 SB6329 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P140-13 SB6329 840 19.56 140 24 3008  1470
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P95-13 SB6329 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 2 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
WALKIE, RIDER/WALKIE, TOW TRACTORS (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
EWS-20, EWS-25 26.187525.3125  8.5625 X    B  1512-D100-7 SB6329 300 6.98 100 24 3123  649
27.375 x 9 x Open 31.062525.3125  8.5625 X    B  1512-D125-7 SB6329 375 8.73 125 24 3329  792
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  1512-D85-7 SB6329 255 5.94 85 24 3042  567
31.062525.3125  8.5625 X    B  1512-H120-7 SB6329 360 8.38 120 24 3329  784
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  1512-H80-7 SB6329 240 5.59 80 24 3042  544
31.062525.3125  8.5625 X    B  1512-P140-7 SB6329 420 9.78 140 24 3329  800
23.187525.25  8.5625 X    B  1512-P95-7 SB6329 285 6.63 95 24 3042  573
SGB200, SGB60, SGB80 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D85-13 SB6329 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
See Note A 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H80-13 SB6329 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
31 x 13.5 x 31 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P95-13 SB6329 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
SGB200, SGB60, SGB80 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-D85-13 SB6329 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
32 x 13.5 x 31 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-H80-13 SB6329 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2012-P95-13 SB6329 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
UNICAR 140L 22.62531.25 12.875  X   B  2612-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3017
32.75 x 13.5 x 25.6875 22.62531.25 12.875  X   B  2612-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3017
22.62531.25 12.875  X   B  2612-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3017
UNICAR 140L 22.62535.5625 11.5625  X   B  2612-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3159  1034
38 x 13.5 x 25.625 22.62535.5625 11.5625  X   B  2612-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3159  993
Optional Compartment 22.62535.5625 11.5625  X   B  2612-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3159  1044
22.62535.0625 12.875  X   B  2612-D85-15 SB6325 595 13.85 85 24 3056  1178
22.62535.0625 12.875  X   B  2612-H80-15 SB6325 560 13.04 80 24 3056  1131
22.62535.0625 12.875  X   B  2612-P95-15 SB6325 665 15.48 95 24 3056  1190
cm - Charge-Mate includes on board charger.
H - Designates (H-Series battery type), Hydrasaver Product - Extended Watering Series.
Note A - Battery compartment dimensions allow for optional battery gate.
STANDUP RIDERS
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 3 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
STANDUP RIDERS
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
RET20, RET25, RET30, RST30 26.2531.375 12.875 X    B  3012-D100-11 SB6325 500 11.64 100 24 cm 3539  1068
RST40 26.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D100-13 SB6325 600 13.97 100 24 3015  1185
32 x 13 x Open 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D125-13 SB6325 750 17.46 125 24 3008  1455
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-H120-13 SB6325 720 16.76 120 24 3008  1440
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-P140-13 SB6325 840 19.56 140 24 3008  1470
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
RRT-130, RRT-134, RRT-140 30.536.0625 14  X   B  2012-D160-11 SB6322 800 18.62 160 24 3764  1699
RST-140, RST-150 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-D125-17 SB6322 1000 23.28 125 24 3127  1944
38.75 x 14.5 x 32 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-H120-17 SB6322 960 22.35 120 24 3127  1925
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-P140-17 SB6322 1120 26.07 140 24 3127  1963
RRT-130, RRT-134 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
RRT-140, RST-140 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
RST-150 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
38.75 x 14.5 x 32
RRT-130, RRT-134, RRT-140 30.562535.25 15.5625  X   B  2012-D160-13 SB6322 960 22.35 160 24 3049  1985
RST-140, RST-150 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-D125-17 SB6322 1000 23.28 125 24 3127  1944
38.75 x 16.5 x 32 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-H120-17 SB6322 960 22.35 120 24 3127  1925
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-P140-17 SB6322 1120 26.07 140 24 3127  1963
RRT-130, RRT-134 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 6005  2168
RRT-140, RST-140 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 6005  2146
RST-150 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 6005  2190
38.75 x 16.5 x 32
RRT-140, RRT-40, RRT-DR 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
38.75 x 21.25 x 32 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
OSB25, OSB30S 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   D  1218-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
38.75 x 13.875 x 31.5 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   D  1218-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   D  1218-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 4 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
STANDUP RIDERS (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
OSB30 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   D  1218-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 6005  2168
38.75 x 16.125 x 31.5 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   D  1218-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 6005  2146
30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   D  1218-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 6005  2190
OSB35 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   D  1218-D125-15 SB6320 875 30.56 125 36 6045  2486
38.75 x 18.375 x 31.5 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   D  1218-H120-15 SB6320 840 29.33 120 36 6045  2461
30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   D  1218-P140-15 SB6320 980 34.22 140 36 6045  2511
OSB40, OSB45, OSB50 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   D  1218-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
38.75 x 20.75 x 31.5 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   D  1218-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   D  1218-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
ORB35, ORB40 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  1412-D125-17 SB6320 1000 23.28 125 24 3127  1944
38.75 x 13.875 x 32 30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  1412-H120-17 SB6320 960 22.35 120 24 3127  1925
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  1412-P140-17 SB6320 1120 26.07 140 24 3127  1963
ORB35, ORB40 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  1418-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
38.75 x 13.875 x 32 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  1418-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  1418-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
ORB35, ORB40 30.562538.1875 15  X   B  2012-D125-19 SB6320 1125 26.19 125 24 3134  2126
Optional Compartment 30.562538.1875 15  X   B  2012-H120-19 SB6320 1080 25.14 120 24 3134  2105
38.75 x 16.125 x 32 30.562538.1875 15  X   B  2012-P140-19 SB6320 1260 29.33 140 24 3134  2147
ORB35, ORB40 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 6005  2168
Optional Compartment 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 6005  2146
38.75 x 16.125 x 32 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   B  2018-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 6005  2190
ORB30, ORB40 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-D125-15 SB6320 875 30.56 125 36 6045  2486
38.75 x 18.5 x 32 30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-H120-15 SB6320 840 29.33 120 36 6045  2461
30.562538.1875 17.8125  X   B  2018-P140-15 SB6320 980 34.22 140 36 6045  2511
ORB45, ORB30D 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
Optional Compartment 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
38.75 x 21 x 32 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   B  2018-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 5 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
STANDUP RIDERS (continued)
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
RR35, RR30D, RR45, RS40 30.562537.875 15.5625  X   C  1512-D160-13 SB6322 960 22.35 160 24 sp 3780  2113
RS50
38.75 x 16.375 x 32
Min. Battery Wt. - 2000 lbs.
RR35 30.535.0625 13.1875  X   C  1512-D160-11 SB6322 800 18.62 160 24 3577  1693
Optional Compartment
38.75 x 14.375 x 32
RR35 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   C  1518-D125-11 SB6322 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
Optional Compartment 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   C  1518-H120-11 SB6322 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
38.75 x 14.375 x 32 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   C  1518-P140-11 SB6322 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
RR30D, RR35, RR45, RS40 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   C  1518-D125-13 SB6320 750 26.19 125 36 6005  2168
RS50 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   C  1518-H120-13 SB6320 720 25.14 120 36 6005  2146
38.75 x 16.375 x 32 30.562537.8125 15.5625  X   C  1518-P140-13 SB6320 840 29.33 140 36 6005  2190
RR45, RR30D 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
Optional Compartment 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
38.75 x 20.875 x 32 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
RR45, RR30D 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-D125-17 SB6320 1000 34.92 125 36 6069  2834
Optional Compartment 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-H120-17 SB6320 960 33.52 120 36 6069  2806
38.75 x 20.875 x 32 30.562538.1875 20.0625  X   C  1518-P140-17 SB6320 1120 39.11 140 36 6069  2862
sp - Special tray IST3780 includes steel plates added for minimum weight requirement.
H - Designates (H-Series battery type), Hydrasaver Product - Extended Watering Series.
ORDER SELECTORS
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 6 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
ORDER SELECTORS
         Truck Model and
       Maximum Battery Size
(Inches)
Volt
Battery
Type
Capacity
6 Hr. Rate
KWH      A.H.
AH/
Pos.
Plate
Battery Dimensions (in.)
Length        Width       Height
X                 Y                Z
Approx.
Serv. Wt.
(lbs.)
Cover
Yes    No
Leads
          Length
Pos.     (in.)
Standard
Conn.
IST
Tray
No.
RC0S, RCOS3000 30.536.0625 14  X   B  2012-D160-11 SB6322 800 18.62 160 24 3764  1699
38.75 x 14.5 x 31.5 30.535.0625 13.1875  X   B  2012-D160-11 SB6322 800 18.62 160 24 3025  1647
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-D125-17 SB6322 1000 23.28 125 24 3127  1944
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-H120-17 SB6322 960 22.35 120 24 3127  1925
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2012-P140-17 SB6322 1120 26.07 140 24 3127  1963
RCOS 30 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D125-13 SB6320 750 17.46 125 24 3008  1455
32 x 13.375 x 31.125 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-H120-13 SB6320 720 16.76 120 24 3008  1440
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-P140-13 SB6320 840 19.56 140 24 3008  1470
RCS01 30.536.0625 14  X   B  2512-D160-11 SB6320 800 18.62 160 24 3764  1699
38.75 x 14.5 x 31.5625 30.535.0625 13.1875  X   B  2512-D160-11 SB6320 800 18.62 160 24 3025  1647
30.536.0625 14  X   B  25sp12-D125-15 SB6320 875 20.37 125 24 3692  1637
30.536.0625 14  X   B  2512-D125-15 SB6320 875 20.37 125 24 3670  1739
30.535.0625 12.875  X   B  2512-D125-15 SB6320 875 20.37 125 24 3036  1651
30.536.0625 14  X   B  25sp12-H120-15 SB6320 840 19.56 120 24 3692  1621
30.536.0625 14  X   B  2512-H120-15 SB6320 840 19.56 120 24 3670  1722
30.535.0625 12.875  X   B  2512-H120-15 SB6320 840 19.56 120 24 3036  1634
30.536.0625 14  X   B  25sp12-P140-15 SB6320 980 22.81 140 24 3692  1653
30.536.0625 14  X   B  2512-P140-15 SB6320 980 22.81 140 24 3670  1756
30.535.0625 12.875  X   B  2512-P140-15 SB6320 980 22.81 140 24 3036  1668
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2512-D125-17 SB6320 1000 23.28 125 24 3127  1944
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2512-H120-17 SB6320 960 22.35 120 24 3127  1925
30.562538.1875 13.5  X   B  2512-P140-17 SB6320 1120 26.07 140 24 3127  1963
GRCSS25, GRCSS30, RCSS25 26.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D100-13 SB6325 600 13.97 100 24 3015  1185
RCSS30, RSSS 31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D125-13 SB6325 750 17.46 125 24 3008  1455
32.5 x 13.375 x Open 23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-D85-13 SB6325 510 11.87 85 24 3019  1049
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-H120-13 SB6325 720 16.76 120 24 3008  1440
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-H80-13 SB6325 480 11.17 80 24 3019  1007
31.12530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-P140-13 SB6325 840 19.56 140 24 3008  1470
23.2530.5625 12.75 X    B  2512-P95-13 SB6325 570 13.27 95 24 3019  1059
RCOS, RCOS3000 30.562538.0625 13.5625  X   B  2018-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6782  1887
38.75 x 14.5 x 31.5 30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-D125-11 SB6320 625 21.83 125 36 6016  1848
30.562538.0625 13.5625  X   B  2018-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6782  1868
30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-H120-11 SB6320 600 20.95 120 36 6016  1830
30.562538.0625 13.5625  X   B  2018-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6782  1906
30.562537.8125 13.3125  X   B  2018-P140-11 SB6320 700 24.44 140 36 6016  1866
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 7 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746
Some older models require SB6316 with 12 volt tap.
sp - IST3692 tray includes ribbed sides.
H - Designates (H-Series battery type), Hydrasaver Product - Extended Watering Series.
BARRETT Selector Guide Form No. 0642 Page 8 of 8 07/29/09 Copyright 2009 East Penn Manufacturing - Order Department : 610-682-6361  x.2746